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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $509.00 $327.50 $181.50  3.49 -2.61 -0.0920 SPOT

 3.49
20 SPOT Totals: $327.50 $509.00 $181.50 

3 $7.50 $0.00 $7.50  0.05  0.79  0.00BALSFIRE

 0.05
BALSFIRE Totals: $0.00 $7.50 $7.50 

6 $282.15 $150.00 $132.15  1.94  0.68  0.01BEST BET

8 $282.15 $450.00 ($167.85)  1.94  0.51  0.01BEST BET

 3.87
BEST BET Totals: $600.00 $564.30 ($35.70)

40 $562.50 $628.00 ($65.50)  3.86  0.80  0.03BOTTOM S

 3.86
BOTTOM S Totals: $628.00 $562.50 ($65.50)

4 $27.00 $25.00 $2.00  0.19  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $21.60 $60.00 ($38.40)  0.15  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.04  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.37
KINGO Totals: $85.00 $54.00 ($31.00)

2 $52.00 $25.00 $27.00  0.36  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

3 $195.75 $24.00 $171.75  1.34  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

4 $295.00 $390.00 ($95.00)  2.02  0.92  0.02LASTBALL

5 $72.50 $3.50 $69.00  0.50  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

6 $191.25 $27.00 $164.25  1.31  0.92  0.01LASTBALL

7 $5.00 $0.25 $4.75  0.03  0.93  0.00LASTBALL

 5.57
LASTBALL Totals: $469.75 $811.50 $341.75 

3 $68.75 $67.00 $1.75  0.47  0.68  0.00LUCKY C

 0.47
LUCKY C Totals: $67.00 $68.75 $1.75 

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.72  0.00MEGABB

 0.01
MEGABB Totals: $0.00 $1.00 $1.00 

2 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.03  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.03
PARLAY Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

8 $1,176.10 $195.00 $981.10  8.07  1.00  0.08PENNY

 8.07
PENNY Totals: $195.00 $1,176.10 $981.10 

8 $46.40 $30.00 $16.40  0.32  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.32
PENY Totals: $30.00 $46.40 $16.40 

3 $10.25 $2.00 $8.25  0.07  0.92  0.00QUARTERK

4 $14.50 $1.00 $13.50  0.10  0.90  0.00QUARTERK

5 $77.75 $211.25 ($133.50)  0.53  0.91  0.00QUARTERK

 0.70
QUARTERK Totals: $214.25 $102.50 ($111.75)

3 $264.25 $286.70 ($22.45)  1.81  0.65  0.01REDWBLUE

 1.81
REDWBLUE Totals: $286.70 $264.25 ($22.45)

1 $293.00 $321.00 ($28.00)  2.01  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $379.00 $0.00 $379.00  2.60  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $247.00 $25.84 $221.16  1.70  0.71  0.01Regular

4 $119.50 $42.40 $77.10  0.82  0.68  0.01Regular

5 $9.00 $0.00 $9.00  0.06  0.70  0.00Regular

6 $110.00 $37.25 $72.75  0.75  0.70  0.01Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

8 $242.50 $190.14 $52.36  1.66  0.66  0.01Regular

9 $40.00 $3.75 $36.25  0.27  0.65  0.00Regular

10 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.07  0.67  0.00Regular

 9.95
Regular Totals: $621.38 $1,450.00 $828.62 

40 $10.00 $10.00 $0.00  0.07  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.07
RIGHT S Totals: $10.00 $10.00 $0.00 

1 $612.25 $802.20 ($189.95)  4.20  0.50  0.02SPOTLITE

2 $4,464.50 $2,495.00 $1,969.50  30.64  0.50  0.15SPOTLITE

3 $2,639.75 $2,007.80 $631.95  18.12  0.58  0.11SPOTLITE

4 $32.00 $10.30 $21.70  0.22  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $887.75 $1,719.00 ($831.25)  6.09  0.45  0.03SPOTLITE

 59.27
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,034.30 $8,636.25 $1,601.95 

40 $269.00 $442.00 ($173.00)  1.85  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.85
TOP S Totals: $442.00 $269.00 ($173.00)

3 $30.00 $0.00 $30.00  0.21 -0.32  0.00WINTAKE

6 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.03 -0.36  0.00WINTAKE

 0.24
WINTAKE Totals: $0.00 $35.00 $35.00 

 0.52 100.00Grand Totals $14,572.05 $11,010.88 $3,561.17 

2


